Non-Propositional
Intentionality

EDITED BY

Alex Grzankowski
and Michelle Montague

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY P



Contents

List of Contributors

. Non-Propositional Intentionality: An Introduction

Alex Grzankowski and Michelle Montague

2. Why Maps are Not Propositional
Elisabeth Camp
3. Intensional Transitive Verbs and Abstract Clausal Complementation
Marcel den Dikken, Richard Larson, and Peter Ludlow
4. Know-How and Non-Propositional Intentionality
Katalin Farkas
5. Content and Theme in Attitude Ascriptions
Graeme Forbes
6. A Relational Theory of Non-Propositional Attitudes
Alex Grzankowski
7. Sensory Disclosure: Neither a Propositional, Nor a Factive, Attitude
Mark Johnston
8. Belief-That and Belief-In: Which Reductive Analysis?
Uriah Kriegel
9. Propositionalism without Propositions, Objectualism without Objects
Angela Mendelovici
10. Attitudes on Display
Mark Sainsbury
11. Are there Non-Propositional Intentional States?
John R. Searle
12. Is Attention a Non-Propositional Attitude?
Sebastian Watzl
Author Index

Term Index

vii

19

95

114

134

152

192

214

234

259

272

303
306





